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SERRE CHEVALIER
RESIDENCE DE TOURISME "L' ETERLOU"

CHANTEMERLE

septembre 2007

PLAN DE LOCALISATION
LaS.C.I."C.F."
villa Athéna
1, rue des pins
05 000 GAP
TEL : 04 92 51 44 50
sellectys

TEL : 04.92.565.765 www.selectys.com

Maitre d'Ouvrage
commercialisateur

1 er étage

Appartement 101

3.46
3.93
16.57
11.32
4.16
39.44
11.31

50.75

Surfaces Habitables (m2)
Entrée
Séjour / Repas

Chambre
Total surfaces

Douche + wc
Cabine
TOTAL
Balcon
privatives
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